

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).5790/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 14/11/2008 in CRLA No.751-DB/2005
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

HARINDER SINGH @ HIRA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail)

Date: 26/02/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHAFor Petitioner(s) Mr. Satbir Pillania, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Kumar, Adv.
for Dr. Sushil Balwada, Adv. (SCLSC)For Respondent(s) Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.
Mr. R.K. Pandey, Adv.
Mr. T.P. Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Katyal, Adv.
Mr. H.S. Sandhu, adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RIn view of the letter circulated on behalf of
learned counsel for the petitioner, list this matter
after three weeks.(Ajay Kr. Jain)
Court Master(Indu Satija)
Court Master